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Week 1 Games

97 Wolfpac
140 Death From Above
112 | Like Tig OI' Bittys
83 Can't Buy A Team
95 Multiple Scorgasims

Week 2 Games

82 Wolfpac

81 | Like Tig Ol' Bittys
95 Can't Buy A Team
83 Multiple Scorgasims
90 Pizunk

Week 3 Games

102 Wolfpac
93 Can't Buy A Team
93 Multiple Scorgasims
73 Pizunk

66 U Know U Luv The Steelers

Week 4 Games

127 Wolfpac
81 Multiple Scorgasims
97 Pizunk

86 U Know U Luv The Steelers

114 Government Cheez

Week 5 Games

137 Wolfpac
107 Pizunk

96 U Know U Luv The Steelers

92 Government Cheez
112 5 Across Yo Lip

Week 6 Games
116 Wolfpac

104 U Know U Luv The Steelers

146 Government Cheez
78 5 Across Yo Lip
120 Grove City Edge

Week 7 Games

95 Wolfpac

75 Government Cheez
104 5 Across Yo Lip

92 Grove City Edge

57 Death From Above

Week 8 Games

56 Wolfpac

90 5 Across Yo Lip
104 Grove City Edge
146 Death From Above

76 | Like Tig OI' Bittys

73
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65
93
102

74
98
109
63
150

59
90
92
95
102

120
121
97
165
97

46
120
133
112

84

130
56
64
57

103

159
93
73
84

101

78
100
103

67

78

Grove City Edge

5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Pizunk

Death From Above
Grove City Edge

5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

U Know U Luv The Steelers

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above
Grove City Edge

5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

Can't Buy A Team
| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above
Grove City Edge
5 Across Yo Lip

Multiple Scorgasims
Can't Buy A Team

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above
Grove City Edge

Pizunk

Multiple Scorgasims
Can't Buy A Team

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Pizunk

Multiple Scorgasims
Can't Buy A Team

| Like Tig OI' Bittys

Government Cheez

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Pizunk

Multiple Scorgasims
Can't Buy A Team

Week 9 Games

90 Wolfpac

87 Grove City Edge
122 Death From Above

98 | Like Tig OlI' Bittys

73 Can't Buy A Team

Week 10 Games

78 Wolfpac
104 Death From Above
136 | Like Tig Ol' Bittys
68 Can't Buy A Team
69 Multiple Scorgasims

Week 11 Games

77 Wolfpac

89 | Like Tig OlI' Bittys

81 Can't Buy A Team

84 Multiple Scorgasims
126 Pizunk

Week 12 Games

67 Wolfpac
133 Can't Buy A Team
63 Multiple Scorgasims
141 Pizunk

99 U Know U Luv The Steelers

Week 13 Games

91 Wolfpac
80 Multiple Scorgasims
108 Pizunk

98 U Know U Luv The Steelers

78 Government Cheez

Week 14 Games

68 Wolfpac
72 Pizunk

140 U Know U Luv The Steelers

86 Government Cheez
104 5 Across Yo Lip

Week 15 Games
91 Wolfpac

78 U Know U Luv The Steelers

107 Government Cheez
69 5 Across Yo Lip
129 Grove City Edge

Week 16 Games

168 Wolfpac

99 Government Cheez
113 5 Across Yo Lip
105 Grove City Edge
107 Death From Above
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97
105
119

66

69

125
45
107
107
94

93
89
130
64
125

120
96
87

115

103

69
133
99
125
123

120
69
78

105

130

90
98
80
116
64

52
106
102

66
133

5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Pizunk

Multiple Scorgasims

Grove City Edge

5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Pizunk

Death From Above
Grove City Edge

5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

U Know U Luv The Steelers

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above
Grove City Edge

5 Across Yo Lip
Government Cheez

Can't Buy A Team
| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above
Grove City Edge
5 Across Yo Lip

Multiple Scorgasims
Can't Buy A Team

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above
Grove City Edge

Pizunk

Multiple Scorgasims
Can't Buy A Team

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
Death From Above

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Pizunk

Multiple Scorgasims
Can't Buy A Team

| Like Tig OI' Bittys
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Week 17 Games

85 Wolfpac 110 Government Cheez
115 5 Across Yo Lip 60 U Know U Luv The Steelers
125 Grove City Edge 82 Pizunk
109 Death From Above 76 Multiple Scorgasims
124 | Like Tig Ol' Bittys 106 Can't Buy A Team
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