

ArmChair's Finest

Week 1 Games	Week 9 Games
97 Wolfpac 73 Grove City Edge	90 Wolfpac 97 5 Across Yo Lip
140 Death From Above 98 5 Across Yo Lip	87 Grove City Edge 105 Government Cheez
112 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 65 Government Cheez 83 Can't Buy A Team 93 U Know U Luv The Steelers	122 Death From Above 119 U Know U Luv The Steelers 98 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 66 Pizunk
95 Multiple Scorgasims 102 Pizunk	73 Can't Buy A Team 69 Multiple Scorgasims
Week 2 Games	Week 10 Games
82 Wolfpac 74 Death From Above 81 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 98 Grove City Edge	78 Wolfpac 125 Grove City Edge 104 Death From Above 45 5 Across Yo Lip
95 Can't Buy A Team 109 5 Across Yo Lip	136 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 107 Government Cheez
83 Multiple Scorgasims 63 Government Cheez	68 Can't Buy A Team 107 U Know U Luv The Steelers
90 Pizunk 150 U Know U Luv The Steelers	69 Multiple Scorgasims 94 Pizunk
Week 3 Games	Week 11 Games
102 Wolfpac 59 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	77 Wolfpac 93 Death From Above
93 Can't Buy A Team 90 Death From Above	89 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 89 Grove City Edge
93 Multiple Scorgasims 92 Grove City Edge	81 Can't Buy A Team 130 5 Across Yo Lip
73 Pizunk 95 5 Across Yo Lip 66 U Know U Luv The Steelers 102 Government Cheez	84 Multiple Scorgasims 64 Government Cheez
66 U Know U Luv The Steelers 102 Government Cheez	126 Pizunk 125 U Know U Luv The Steelers
Week 4 Games	Week 12 Games
127 Wolfpac 120 Can't Buy A Team	67 Wolfpac 120 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
81 Multiple Scorgasims 121 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	133 Can't Buy A Team 96 Death From Above
97 Pizunk 97 Death From Above 86 U Know U Luv The Steelers 165 Grove City Edge	63 Multiple Scorgasims 87 Grove City Edge 141 Pizunk 115 5 Across Yo Lip
114 Government Cheez 97 5 Across Yo Lip	99 U Know U Luv The Steelers 103 Government Cheez
Week 5 Games	Week 13 Games
137 Wolfpac 46 Multiple Scorgasims	91 Wolfpac 69 Can't Buy A Team
107 Pizunk 120 Can't Buy A Team	80 Multiple Scorgasims 133 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
96 U Know U Luv The Steelers 133 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	108 Pizunk 99 Death From Above
92 Government Cheez 112 Death From Above	98 U Know U Luv The Steelers 125 Grove City Edge
112 5 Across Yo Lip 84 Grove City Edge	78 Government Cheez 123 5 Across Yo Lip
Week 6 Games	Week 14 Games
116 Wolfpac 130 Pizunk	68 Wolfpac 120 Multiple Scorgasims
104 U Know U Luv The Steelers 56 Multiple Scorgasims	72 Pizunk 69 Can't Buy A Team
146 Government Cheez 64 Can't Buy A Team	140 U Know U Luv The Steelers 78 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
78 5 Across Yo Lip 57 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 120 Grove City Edge 103 Death From Above	86 Government Cheez 105 Death From Above 104 5 Across Yo Lip 130 Grove City Edge
120 Glove Gity Luge 103 Dealit Florit Above	104 3 Across 10 Lip 130 Glove City Lage
Week 7 Games	Week 15 Games
95 Wolfpac 159 U Know U Luv The Steelers	91 Wolfpac 90 Pizunk
75 Government Cheez 93 Pizunk	78 U Know U Luv The Steelers 98 Multiple Scorgasims
104 5 Across Yo Lip 73 Multiple Scorgasims 92 Grove City Edge 84 Can't Buy A Team	107 Government Cheez 80 Can't Buy A Team 69 5 Across Yo Lip 116 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys
57 Death From Above 101 Like Tig Ol' Bittys	129 Grove City Edge 64 Death From Above
Week 8 Games	Week 16 Games
56 Wolfpac 78 Government Cheez 90 5 Across Yo Lip 100 U Know U Luv The Steelers	168 Wolfpac 52 U Know U Luv The Steelers 99 Government Cheez 106 Pizunk
104 Grove City Edge 103 Pizunk	113 5 Across Yo Lip 102 Multiple Scorgasims
146 Death From Above 67 Multiple Scorgasims	105 Grove City Edge 66 Can't Buy A Team
76 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys 78 Can't Buy A Team	107 Death From Above 133 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 06:41 PM Eastern

Week 17 Games

85 Wolfpac 11 115 5 Across Yo Lip

125 Grove City Edge

RealTime

Sports

Fantasy

109 Death From Above124 I Like Tig Ol' Bittys

110 Government Cheez

60 U Know U Luv The Steelers

82 Pizunk

76 Multiple Scorgasims

106 Can't Buy A Team